Eesti U1lS8,

U20 ja U23 MV

Lasnamde KJH

M U23 3000m

556
2 610
3 557
611
Prinditud:

Rainer KRAVETS
Mihkel TAMMEVESKI
Kristian OTLOT
Kert KASK

20.02.2022 17:13

26.
01.
31.
27.

01.
07.
05.
11.

2000
2000
2002
2002

UP Sport

SK Prorunner

UP Sport

Sparta Spordiselts

9.32,31
9.33,22
9.43,59
DNF
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